36-12-049 Winter Open

class A

Pos

OUTAWNE

class B

oL WNPE

class C

Pos

OUTAWNPE

classD

L WNPE

Name
Rich Knerem
Chuck Dougherty
Ray Welsh
Sherrill Hambel
Bob Lautenschleger
Ron St. Clair

Name
Rick Carter
Bob Filla
Gary Proof
Steve Smith
Dennis Szczepaniak
Jean Olsen

Name
Harvey Strausbaugh
John Olsen
Dave Sheehan
Ron Golias
Paul Buttari
Laurie Hosmer

Name
Ron St. Clair
Carl Buchanan
Art Jackson
Dan Reinke
Mike Kalal
Greg Taylor

Sunday, Dec 2 2012 1:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp
60.

Saturday, Dec 1 2012 1:30 PM

Entry Avg Hcp

50.44
40.43
44 .86
44.02
43.36
43.28

Saturday, Dec 1 2012 9:00 AM

Entry Avg Hcp

34.83
31.01
34.09
31.18
37.80
35.43

Sunday, Dec 2 2012 9:00 AM

Entry Avg Hcp

20.71
30.00
22.32
14.19
19.66
28.75
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[eNeoNoNoNoNe]

Card#
360106
360846
360191
360064
360263
360346

Card#
360725
360458
360460
360848
360193
395262

Card#
360171
395263
360668
360273
360440
360622

Card#
360346
360938
360031
360198
360174
360806

Won

OFRLrNWAOM

Won

PRPNWAO

Won

PRPNWAO

Won

NNNNNO

Lost

abhWNEFEO

Lost

ABAhWNNPR

Lost

AbhwWwNO

Lost

WWwWwwwo

Pts
201
172
173
134
135

75

Pts
197
193
172
136
122
132

Pts
174
136
136
132
102
102

Rgrs
124
135
126
120
104

73

Sh
200
204
228
220
210
206

Sh
252
248
232
210
216
234

Sh
200
220
220
200
200
200

Sh
200
200
200
200
200
200

62.
66.
55.
54.
49.
35.

43.
42.
43.
35.
41.
38.



